
Year 11 Easter In School Revision 
 

Monday 8th April Tuesday 9th April Wednesday 10th April Thursday 11th April Friday 12th April 

Art  

10:00am-3:00pm 

Mrs Phillips  

Mr Whitlock 

 

French  

10:00am-12:00pm 

Mr Ashcroft 

 

Creative iMedia  

11:00am – 3:00pm 

Miss Severe 

Art  

10:00am-3:00pm 

Mrs Phillips  

 

English 

10:00am-12:00pm 

Mrs Whiteley-Fuller 

 

Creative iMedia  

11:00am – 3:00pm 

Miss Severe 

Computer 

Science/CIDA/Creative 

iMedia 

10:00am-2:00pm 

Mr Godfrey 

 

English 

12:00pm-3:00pm 

Mrs Heath 

 

Creative iMedia  

1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Miss Severe 

English 

10:00am-2:00pm 

Mrs Whiteley-Fuller 

 

Maths 

11q1 10:00am-11:00am 

11p2 11:00am-12:00pm 

Mr Gingell 

 

Maths 

11p3 10:00am-1:00pm 

Mrs Jacob 

             

Drama  

10:30am-1:00pm 

Mrs Whiteley-Fuller 

Monday 15th April Tuesday 16th April Wednesday 17th April Thursday 18th April Friday 19th April 

English 

12:00pm-3:00pm 

Mrs Heath 

 

Maths Higher 

10:00am-1:00pm 

Mr Aylott 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

History  

11:00am-1:00pm 

Miss Jackson 

 

Food Prep & Nutrition 

10:00am-2:00pm 

Mrs Wilkins 

 

Additional Maths 

10:00am-12:30pm 

Mr Aylott 

 

Further Maths 

1:00pm-3:00pm 

Mr Aylott 

Spanish Foundation 

10:00am-12:00pm 

Miss Uguen 

 

Spanish Higher 

12:30pm-2:30pm 

Miss Uguen 

Computer 

Science/CIDA/Creative 

iMedia 

10:00am-2:00pm 

Mr Godfrey 

 

 


